
DATA - Jmlh-Ndstr-Bsr-Brdsrkn-Kcmtn-D-Kbptn-Mjlngk
Tanggal Cetak 09-09-2024

id kode_provinsi nama_provinsi bps_kode_kabupaten_kota bps_nama_kabupaten_kota bps_kode_kecamatan bps_nama_kecamatan kemendagri_kode_kecamatan kemendagri_nama_kecamatan jumlah satuan tahun

1 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210050 ARGAPURA 32.10.05 ARGAPURA 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

2 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210041 BANJARAN 32.10.22 BANJARAN 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

3 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210020 BANTARUJEG 32.10.02 BANTARUJEG 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

4 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210080 CIGASONG 32.10.20 CIGASONG 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

5 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210030 CIKIJING 32.10.03 CIKIJING 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

6 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210031 CINGAMBUL 32.10.23 CINGAMBUL 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

7 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210150 DAWUAN 32.10.12 DAWUAN 1 UNIT USAHA 2020

8 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210190 JATITUJUH 32.10.15 JATITUJUH 2 UNIT USAHA 2020

9 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210140 JATIWANGI 32.10.11 JATIWANGI 3 UNIT USAHA 2020

10 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210170 KADIPATEN 32.10.13 KADIPATEN 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

11 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210151 KASOKANDEL 32.10.24 KASOKANDEL 3 UNIT USAHA 2020

12 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210180 KERTAJATI 32.10.14 KERTAJATI 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

13 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210010 LEMAHSUGIH 32.10.01 LEMAHSUGIH 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

14 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210120 LEUWIMUNDING 32.10.10 LEUWIMUNDING 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

15 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210200 LIGUNG 32.10.16 LIGUNG 4 UNIT USAHA 2020

16 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210060 MAJA 32.10.06 MAJA 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

17 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210070 MAJALENGKA 32.10.07 MAJALENGKA 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

18 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210021 MALAUSMA 32.10.26 MALAUSMA 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

19 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210130 PALASAH 32.10.19 PALASAH 1 UNIT USAHA 2020

20 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210160 PANYINGKIRAN 32.10.18 PANYINGKIRAN 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

21 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210100 RAJAGALUH 32.10.09 RAJAGALUH 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

22 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210091 SINDANG 32.10.25 SINDANG 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

23 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210110 SINDANGWANGI 32.10.21 SINDANGWANGI 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

24 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210090 SUKAHAJI 32.10.08 SUKAHAJI 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

25 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210210 SUMBERJAYA 32.10.17 SUMBERJAYA 6 UNIT USAHA 2020

26 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210040 TALAGA 32.10.04 TALAGA 0 UNIT USAHA 2020

27 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210050 ARGAPURA 32.10.05 ARGAPURA 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

28 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210041 BANJARAN 32.10.22 BANJARAN 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

29 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210020 BANTARUJEG 32.10.02 BANTARUJEG 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

30 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210080 CIGASONG 32.10.20 CIGASONG 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

31 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210030 CIKIJING 32.10.03 CIKIJING 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

32 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210031 CINGAMBUL 32.10.23 CINGAMBUL 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

33 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210150 DAWUAN 32.10.12 DAWUAN 1 UNIT USAHA 2021

34 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210190 JATITUJUH 32.10.15 JATITUJUH 2 UNIT USAHA 2021

35 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210140 JATIWANGI 32.10.11 JATIWANGI 7 UNIT USAHA 2021

36 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210170 KADIPATEN 32.10.13 KADIPATEN 0 UNIT USAHA 2021



37 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210151 KASOKANDEL 32.10.24 KASOKANDEL 3 UNIT USAHA 2021

38 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210180 KERTAJATI 32.10.14 KERTAJATI 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

39 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210010 LEMAHSUGIH 32.10.01 LEMAHSUGIH 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

40 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210120 LEUWIMUNDING 32.10.10 LEUWIMUNDING 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

41 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210200 LIGUNG 32.10.16 LIGUNG 5 UNIT USAHA 2021

42 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210060 MAJA 32.10.06 MAJA 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

43 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210070 MAJALENGKA 32.10.07 MAJALENGKA 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

44 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210021 MALAUSMA 32.10.26 MALAUSMA 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

45 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210130 PALASAH 32.10.19 PALASAH 1 UNIT USAHA 2021

46 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210160 PANYINGKIRAN 32.10.18 PANYINGKIRAN 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

47 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210100 RAJAGALUH 32.10.09 RAJAGALUH 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

48 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210091 SINDANG 32.10.25 SINDANG 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

49 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210110 SINDANGWANGI 32.10.21 SINDANGWANGI 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

50 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210090 SUKAHAJI 32.10.08 SUKAHAJI 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

51 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210210 SUMBERJAYA 32.10.17 SUMBERJAYA 7 UNIT USAHA 2021

52 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210040 TALAGA 32.10.04 TALAGA 0 UNIT USAHA 2021

53 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210050 ARGAPURA 32.10.05 ARGAPURA 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

54 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210041 BANJARAN 32.10.22 BANJARAN 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

55 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210020 BANTARUJEG 32.10.02 BANTARUJEG 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

56 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210080 CIGASONG 32.10.20 CIGASONG 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

57 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210030 CIKIJING 32.10.03 CIKIJING 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

58 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210031 CINGAMBUL 32.10.23 CINGAMBUL 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

59 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210150 DAWUAN 32.10.12 DAWUAN 1 UNIT USAHA 2022

60 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210190 JATITUJUH 32.10.15 JATITUJUH 2 UNIT USAHA 2022

61 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210140 JATIWANGI 32.10.11 JATIWANGI 7 UNIT USAHA 2022

62 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210170 KADIPATEN 32.10.13 KADIPATEN 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

63 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210151 KASOKANDEL 32.10.24 KASOKANDEL 4 UNIT USAHA 2022

64 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210180 KERTAJATI 32.10.14 KERTAJATI 1 UNIT USAHA 2022

65 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210010 LEMAHSUGIH 32.10.01 LEMAHSUGIH 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

66 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210120 LEUWIMUNDING 32.10.10 LEUWIMUNDING 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

67 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210200 LIGUNG 32.10.16 LIGUNG 8 UNIT USAHA 2022

68 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210060 MAJA 32.10.06 MAJA 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

69 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210070 MAJALENGKA 32.10.07 MAJALENGKA 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

70 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210021 MALAUSMA 32.10.26 MALAUSMA 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

71 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210130 PALASAH 32.10.19 PALASAH 2 UNIT USAHA 2022

72 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210160 PANYINGKIRAN 32.10.18 PANYINGKIRAN 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

73 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210100 RAJAGALUH 32.10.09 RAJAGALUH 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

74 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210091 SINDANG 32.10.25 SINDANG 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

75 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210110 SINDANGWANGI 32.10.21 SINDANGWANGI 0 UNIT USAHA 2022



76 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210090 SUKAHAJI 32.10.08 SUKAHAJI 0 UNIT USAHA 2022

77 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210210 SUMBERJAYA 32.10.17 SUMBERJAYA 8 UNIT USAHA 2022

78 32 JAWA BARAT 3210 KABUPATEN MAJALENGKA 3210040 TALAGA 32.10.04 TALAGA 0 UNIT USAHA 2022


